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EXTRACT FROM CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Rs. in Lacs

Particulars
Quarter ended 9 Months ended Year 

ended
31-Dec-24 30-Sep-24 31-Dec-23 31-Dec-24 31-Dec-23 31-Mar-24
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

Total income from Operations
Net profit/(loss) before tax
Net profit/(loss) after tax
Total Comprehensive Income
Paid up Equity Share Capital
Other equity
Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each
(a) Basic (Rs.)
(b) Diluted (Rs.)

 13,871 
 2,036 
 1,529 
 1,568 

 3.96 
 3.96 

 9,679 
 (64)
 (88)
 (70)

 (0.23)
 (0.23)

 11,837 
 601 
 458 
 455 

 1.19 
 1.19 

 33,001 
 1,550 
 1,027 
 1,084 

 2.66 
 2.66 

 29,085 
 1,505 
 1,034 
 1,051 

 2.69 
 2.68 

 41,008 
 2,270 
 1,636 
 1,652 
 3,858 

 24,874 

 4.26 
 4.24 

EXTRACT FROM STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Rs. in Lacs

Particulars
Quarter ended 9 Months ended Year 

ended
31-Dec-24 30-Sep-24 31-Dec-23 31-Dec-24 31-Dec-23 31-Mar-24
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

Total income from Operations
Net profit/(loss) before tax
Net profit/(loss) after tax
Total Comprehensive Income

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges  
 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above  
 financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee on January 30, 2025 and approved by the Board of  
 Directors at its meeting held on January 30, 2025.
2.  Previous year / period figures have been regrouped/ reclassified,restated where necessary, to conform to  
 current period classification.
3.  The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website viz. https://www.ufomoviez. 
 com/investor and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The  
 same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code given below.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 of UFO Moviez India Limited
 Sd/-
Date: January 30, 2025 Rajesh Mishra
Place: Mumbai Executive Director and Group CEO

  9,972   7,398   9,222   25,047   24,154   32,292 
  2,030   (367)  327   1,198   1,157   738 
  1,280   (250)  237   679   806   405 
  1,280   (250)  236   679   813   317 
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